Coarse, fast and curve cutting in soft and hard woods, plywood,
particleboard and plastics 1/4" to 4"
	 HCS	 6 x 3/4 x .05	 6	 Side Set & Ground
Very aggressive, coarse, fast cuts in green wood, fire wood, branch
pruning (5/8" to 6"). Hardened teeth for extended life
	 HCS	 9 x 3/4 x .05	 5	 Side Set & Ground
Coarse, fast and curve cutting in soft and hard woods, plywood,
plastics and particleboard 1/4" to 10"

Very aggressive, coarse, fast cuts in green wood, fire wood,
branch pruning (5/8" to 6"). Hardened teeth for extended life
	 BI-M	 6 x 1/2 x .05	 6	 Side Set & Milled
Scroll, curve cutting and fast roughing in soft and hard woods,
plywood, plastics, particleboard and wood with nails 1/4" to 4"
	 BI-M	 6 x 3/4 x .05	 6	 Side Set & Milled
Roughing, fast work in wood, nail-embedded knotty wood,
plastics, center black and insulation board 1/4" to 6"
	 BI-M	 9 x 3/4 x .05	 6	 Side Set & Milled
Roughing, fast work in PVC pipe, plastics, center block, plywood,
nail-embedded knotty wood 1/4" to 10"
	 BI-M	 12 x 3/4 x .05	 6	 Side Set & Milled
NAIL-EMBEDDED WOOD CUTTING
		  Length x Width
	 Material	 x Thickness (in)	 TPI	 Tooth Set
	 725310		  725310B100		  725310B500
	 725311
	 725312
	 725313	 725313B25	 725313B100	 725313B200
	 725314	 725314B25	 725314B100	 725314B200
	 5 Blade 	 25 Blade	 100 Blade	 200 Blade	 500 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package
	 5 Blade 	 50 Blade	 200 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package
	 725360	 725360B50	 725360B200
	 725302		  725302B200
	 725301		  725301B200
	 725300
100 PACK25 PACK 50 PACK
100
Reciprocating Saw BLADES

	 BI-M	 9 x 3/4 x .035	 24	 Wavy & Milled
Special fast, long life blade in fiberglass 3/64" to 1-1/4"; non-ferrous
metal 3/64" to 5/8"; stainless steel 3/64" to 1/8"; metal, sheet metal,
pipes and profiles 3/64" to 5/16"; plastics 3/64" to 2".  Blade is fast,
tough and flexible for long service life
	 BI-M	 6 x 3/4 x .035	 Progressive	 Side Set & Milled
101Accessories
JIG SAW BLADES
101Accessories
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
METAL CUTTING
		  Length x Width	 Teeth 	 Tooth
	 Material	 x Thickness (in)	 Per Inch	 Set
	 5 Blade 	 25 Blade	 50 Blade	 100 Blade	 200 Blade	 500 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package
	 725323				    725323B200
	 725322					     725322B500
	 725321				    725321B200
	 725320	 725320B25		  725320B100
	 725327
	 725325
	 725326
	 725324			   725324B100		  725324B500
	 725361		  725361B50
101Accessories
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
Straight cuts in iron pipe, steel up to 6"; fiberglass, reinforced plastics,
ceramic tile, stone, slate and brick 3/64" to 7-1/4"

Break resistant in cutting nail-embedded wood and
sandwich board 1/8" to 6"; metal, and non-ferrous metal 1/8" to 3/8";
pipes and profiles to 3"; fiberglass 1/8" to 2"; reinforced plastics
1/8" to 6". Variable tooth pitch provides flexibility.
	 Bi-M	 12 x 3/4 x .035	 10/14	 Side Set & Milled
Fast and long lasting in various materials: wood with nails, particle-
board 5/64" to 6"; metal, pipes and profiles 5/64" to 3/8"; aluminum,
non-ferrous metals 5/64" to 3/4"; fiberglass 5/64" to 2"; plastic and
plater board 5/64" to 6".
	 Bi-M	 8 x 3/4 x .035	 Progressive	 Side Set & Milled
WOOD AND METAL CUTTING
	 	 Length x Width
	 Material	 x Thickness (in)	 TPI	  Tooth Set
	 5 Blade 	 50 Blade	 200 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package
	 725362	 725362B50 	 725362B200
	 725332
	 725331	 725331B50	 725331B200
	 725330
ABRASIVE MATERIAL AND STAINLESS STEEL CUTTING
		  Length x Width
	 Material	 x Thickness (in)	 TPI	 Tooth Set
			   725340
		  725342		  725342B100
		  725344		  725344B100
		  725348		  725348B100
	 1 Blade 	 2 Blade	 3 Blade	 100 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package
		  725349		  725349B100
	 728795C
	 728796C
102
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
Accessories
For cutting wood, wood with nails, plaster 1/4" to 6"; metal and nails
1/4" to 5/8"; aluminum  to 5"
	 BI-M	 9 x 7/8 x .062	 6	 Side Set & Milled
Straight demolition cuts in metal 7/32" to 3/8"; sheet metal 7/32" to
3/8" and pipe to 3". 2x2 tooth configuration combines speed and
durability
	 BI-M	 9 x 7/8 x .062	 8/10	 Side Set & Milled
DEMOLITION
		  Length x Width	 Teeth 	 Tooth
	 Material	 x Thickness (in)	 Per Inch	 Set
	 3 Blade 	 25 Blade	 100 Blade	 200 Blade
	 Package	 Package	 Package	 Package
	 725350	 725350B25	 725350B100	 725350B200
	 725351	 725351B25	 725351B100	 725351B200
8tpi10tpi
Smaller pitch, smaller gullet
followed by an aggressive
tooth to clean out material